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No Stno
F12 (1)

1 162
F14 (5)

1 123

2 158

3 129

4 161

5 207
F16 (4)

1 178

2 179

3 180

4 150
F21 (2)

1 124

2 155
F35 (3)

1 131

2 119

3 166
F40 (2)

1 120

2 121
F45 (2)

1 135

2 208
F50 (2)

1 191

2 142
F55 (2)

1 125

2 133
F60 (1)

1 113
F65 (1)

1 103
M12 (5)

1 137

2 151

3 127

4 128

Name

Pop Diana Maria

Stupu lulia
Raduly Réka
Oprea Bianca
Lodor Codruta
Vacant

lon Maria Daria
Ciociu Alexandra
Patrulescu Emilia
Galateanu Daria

Stupu Anca
Raduly Annamaria

Sabau Cristina
Dumitrascu Irina
Pop Daniela

Vacant
Vacant

Stefan Cristina
Vacant

Buzoianu Victoria
Craciun Gentiana

Bors Cornelia
Maiorescu Niculina

Dumitru Maria

Gheuca Mariana

Tulban Petru
Mincu Theodor
Costache Robert
Ungureanu Adrian

Chipno Rented Club

2050630

222742
7210420
2042231
2050622

1301749
1301750
1301765
1408248

2042234
7210418

222822
1007409
2050635

7209821

7209823

211838
1302893

211507

425843

7209819
7300258
211745
222818

CS Chimia Victoria

CSU Brasov

VSk Csikszereda
CSU Brasov

CS Chimia Victoria
Vacant

Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza
CS UNEFS Bucuresti

CSU Brasov
VSk Csikszereda

CSU Brasov
CS Otopeni
CS Chimia Victoria

Vacant
Vacant

CS Babarunca
Vacant

Armata Breaza
CS Babarunca

CSU Brasov
Mentor Silva

CS Otopeni

ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti

CS Babarunca

CS UNEFS Bucuresti
CSU Brasov

CSU Brasov
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No Stno
M12 (5)

5 217
M14 (7)

1 181

2 182

3 138

4 152

5 130

6 192

7 163
M16 (6)

1 183

2 184

3 185

4 187

5 149

6 164
M18 (1)

1 157
M21 (3)

1 126

2 144

3 209
M35 (3)

1 109

2 145

3 210
M40 (7)

1 170

2 174

3 175

4 147

5 110

6 156

7 132
M45 (6)

1 136

2 105

3 111

4 139

5 140

6 168

Name

(cont.)

Folea Sergiu

Stanga Stefan
Breazu Alexandru
lacob loan

Lungu Mihai
Colcear David
Diaconu Ciprian
Lazar Sergiu

Maricoiu Alin

Radu Marius
Despinoiu Edi

Patru lonut

Popescu Andrei
Aconstantinesei Daniel

Raduly Csongor

Stupu Petru
Ticleanu Alexandru
Vacant

Barbu Gabriel
Ticleanu Mircea
Vacant

Serban Dan

Gheorghe Valentin
Moise Dorin

Pantiru lulian

Urian Florin

Raduly Robert Kalman
Curca Marius

Stefan Daniel
Tudorache Mihai
Damian lon
Rauchman lulius
Dopovecz luliu
Milu Claudio

Chipno Rented Club

2050639

1301709
1301710
7209829

430610
2042232
1301771
2050626

1301747
1301746
1301744
1301756

430609
2050627

7210419

2042235
425849

1007417
211869

430605
2034118

7202835
211505
7210417
222817

7209820
7112122
1007399
7209814
7208415
2031173

CS Chimia Victoria

Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza

CS Babarunca

CS UNEFS Bucuresti
CSU Brasov

Armata Breaza

CS Chimia Victoria

Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza

CS UNEFS Bucuresti
CS Chimia Victoria

VSk Csikszereda

CSU Brasov
CS Metropolitan Bucuresti
Vacant

CS Otopeni
CS Metropolitan Bucuresti
Vacant

Fellow Raiders
Smart Foxes

Smart Foxes

CS UNEFS Bucuresti
CS Otopeni

VSk Csikszereda
CSU Brasov

CS Babarunca

OK Silva

CS Otopeni

CS Babarunca

CS Babarunca

Palatul Copiilor Targoviste
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No Stno
M50 (4)

1 108

2 176

3 141

4 159
M55 (3)

1 165

2 134

3 205
M60 (4)

1 107

2 112

3 122

4 211
M65 (5)

1 106

2 146

114
115
154

M70 (2)

116
212

160
167
213
M80 (3)

101

3

4

5

0

1

2
M75 (3)

1

2

3

0

1

2 102

3 117
M85 (1)
1 143
OTF (2)
1 171
2 214
OTM (13)
1 197
2 193
3 186
4 188
5 189
6 190
7 172

Name

Nimara Florin

Gheorghe Dan-Cristian

Nagy Gabor
Cirstea Constantin

Urdea Gheorghe
Maiorescu Gabriel
Perju Theodosie

Dumitras Dorel
Dumitru Traian
Teneslav Victor
Vacant

Bacs Andrei
Rosca Dumitru
Andreescu lon
Florescu Dan
Galateanu Lucian

Barbu lon
Vacant

Damboeanu Mihai
Milu Mihai
Vacant

Arvunescu Corneliu
lonescu Serban
Tanase Niculae

Dopovecz luliu Senior

Andras luliana
Vacant

Tanase Vlad
Gherasim Andrei
Dobrisan Andrei
Grigore Andrei
Mielu Cosmin
Gornea Bogdan
Andras Arpad

Chipno Rented Club

211829
2800095
7209816
9765445

2050629
1302737
211532

222692
1007383
1408254

1396160
2801234
1007427
430360
425851

1006095

249912
2031174

411393
1007381
1007387

7209808

7210228

211572
425846
1301769
1301754
1301767
211529
7210314

CS Otopeni
Smart Foxes
CS Babarunca
CSO Plopeni

CS Chimia Victoria
Mentor Silva
Firenze

CS Otopeni

CS Otopeni

CSO Valea Prahovei
Vacant

CS Otopeni
CS UNEFS Bucuresti
CS Otopeni
CS Otopeni
CS UNEFS Bucuresti

CS Otopeni
Vacant

CSO Valea Prahovei
Palatul Copiilor Targoviste
Vacant

ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti
CS Otopeni

CS Babarunca

Freelancer
Vacant

MTB Muntenia
Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza
Freelancer
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No Stno Name Chipno Rented Club
OTM (13) (cont.)
8 118 Damian Cristian 1007385 CS Otopeni
9 104 Pasol Adrian 1301757 ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti
10 198 Fratila Laurentiu 425842 X -
11 200 llie Madalin 1007390 X -
12 206 Perju Stefan 430359 Firenze
13 215 Vacant Vacant
OPEN (14)
1 194 Stroesteanu Mihaela 2050637 X -
2 195 Frincu Andreea X -
3 196 Frincu Alexandra X -
4 173 Gheorghe Alina 49527 Smart Foxes
5 177 Smircea Nicoleta 430616 Smart Foxes
6 148 Pantiru lulia 2113436 CS UNEFS Bucuresti
7 169 Milu Mihai X Palatul Copiilor Targoviste
8 153 Lungu Bogdan X CS UNEFS Bucuresti
9 199 Stan Cristian 2050636 X -
10 201 Ghetu Sebastian 425850 X Lupii Ageri
11 202 Ghetu Madalina 425841 X Lupii Ageri
12 203 Simionescu Radu 1006680 X Lupii Ageri
13 204 Ciutescu Ovidiu 425847 X Lupii Ageri

14 216 Vacant Vacant



